Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

22010
22020
22015
22022
22027
22042
22044
22014
22050
22019
22049
22026
22036
22035
22016
22031
22038
22006
22034
22051
22007
22025
22005
22046
22028
22009

Ace

Jet
Sweep
Jeepers
St at

Fi nl ey
Roul ette
Archi e
Ni m
Qui x
Gunner
Bai | ey
Ei nstein
Fi r ebal
Ki ck
Dervi sh
Shock
Qui p
Skor

Tur bo
Maggi e
Di g
Bal i Hai
Deeni e
Lexi
Moxi e

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

26016
26013
26004
26005
26006
26001
26007
26003
26015

Cooper
Paxxt on
Kyna
Rex
Qui k

Ri cky
Scoop
Kep

Ri ff

Saturday, October 12, 2013
M asters Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
53. 49 1+4
57.16 1+4
57. 31 1+4
50. 94 1+7
49. 75 1+7
54. 61 1+4
54, 48 1+7
55. 92 1+4
54. 66 1+2
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+4
49. 35 1+7
53. 20 1+4
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
53. 25 1+7
60. 38 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
50. 74 1+7
55. 25 1+4
40. 05 1+2
No Ti e 1+4
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+4
No Ti e

Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
56. 02 1+4
45. 03 1+7
58.11 1+7
49. 64 1+4
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+4
No Ti e 1+0
Absent
Absent

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142

Judge:

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

Peggy Hammond
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 20
1+4 27
1+4 1+4 20
1+7  1+7 20
1+4 1+4 20
1+7 20
1+7 1+0 20
1+7 1+4 9
1+7  1+7 9
1+4 1+4 14
1+7  1+7 9
1+4 1+4 9
1+4 14
1+3 1+3 9
1+7 9
1+7 9
1+4 1+4 5
1+7 9
1+7 9
1+7 5
1+7 0

0

0

0

Peggy Hammond
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 1+7 20
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+4 0

0

0

Scor e

49
49
49
48
46
44
41
41
40
38
38
35
35
35
35
33
33
33
31
30
28
26
24

oo

Scor e

46
38
38
35
21
10

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12001 Ben
2 12003 Sparkl e
3 12006 Breeze

12004 Si mba

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16004 Al aska
16007 Nano
16005 Jive

Masters 12 inch
Ti me RC1
64. 07 1+7
53. 44 1+2
70. 01 1+3

No Ti ne 1+4

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
62. 05 1+3
Absent
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 44. 7%

Judge:
RC2

1+7
142

142
143

Judge:

142

Peggy Hammond

RC3

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+0

Peggy Hammond

RC4 RCS5

1+4

1+7

RC6 dOs

14
27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

1+7

14

Scor e
40
38

28
10

Scor e

37

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified



